
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/05/20 to 07/10/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/05/20 to 07/10/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/05/20 to 07/10/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 6158.2031 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6880.0000

Total % Net Gain 2.93% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.28%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2842.4219 / $ 

294.3380
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3785.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 46.16% / 4.78%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

55.01%

Gross Profit $ 11270.9141 Total Trades 44

Gross Loss ($ 5112.7109) Winning Trades 20

Avg win/Avg loss 2.645 Winning Rate 45.45%

Profit Factor 2.205 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.651 / 0.657

Avg Winning Trade 563.5457 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (213.0296) Consecutive Losing Trades 9

Avg Trade $ 139.9592 Avg Holding Bars 25

Largest Winning Trade $ 1500.5664 Avg Winning Bars 18

Largest Losing Trade ($ 360.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 4280.8906 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6880.0000

Total % Net Gain 2.04% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.28%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1851.2344 / $ 

258.4707
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3785.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 43.24% / 6.04%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

55.01%

Gross Profit $ 6385.0938 Total Trades 22

Gross Loss ($ 2104.2031) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 3.034 Winning Rate 50.00%

Profit Factor 3.034 AbleSys/EXP Index 4.604 / 1.017

Avg Winning Trade 580.4631 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (191.2912) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 194.5859 Avg Holding Bars 31

Largest Winning Trade $ 1500.5664 Avg Winning Bars 23

Largest Losing Trade ($ 358.5508) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 1877.3125 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6880.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.89% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.28%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2241.0781 / $ 

438.0202
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3785.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 119.38% / 23.33%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

55.01%

Gross Profit $ 4885.8320 Total Trades 22

Gross Loss ($ 3008.5195) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 2.346 Winning Rate 40.91%

Profit Factor 1.624 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.558 / 0.369

Avg Winning Trade 542.8702 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (231.4246) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 85.3324 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 1445.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 360.0039) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 07/06/2020 06:40 Buy 10491.7500 07/06/2020 07:06 10516.7500 485.0000 485.0000 26

2 07/06/2020 07:09 Buy 10527.2500 07/06/2020 08:55 10603.0283 1500.5664 1985.5664 106

3 07/06/2020 09:13 Sell 10584.5000 07/06/2020 09:39 10574.7500 179.9961 2165.5625 26

4 07/06/2020 10:07 Sell 10577.5000 07/06/2020 10:26 10565.0000 235.0000 2400.5625 19

5 07/06/2020 10:49 Sell 10565.0000 07/06/2020 11:29 10541.5000 455.0000 2855.5625 40

6 07/06/2020 11:50 Sell 10542.7500 07/06/2020 12:00 10558.7500 (335.0000) 2520.5625 10

7 07/06/2020 12:02 Sell 10537.5000 07/06/2020 12:11 10548.7949 (240.8984) 2279.6641 9

8 07/06/2020 12:12 Buy 10550.7500 07/06/2020 12:59 10591.5000 799.9922 3079.6563 47

9 07/07/2020 06:44 Buy 10608.2500 07/07/2020 07:00 10599.5000 (190.0000) 2889.6563 16

10 07/07/2020 07:02 Buy 10612.0000 07/07/2020 07:34 10647.3701 692.4023 3582.0586 32

11 07/07/2020 07:54 Buy 10669.2500 07/07/2020 08:32 10680.2393 204.7891 3786.8477 38

12 07/07/2020 09:03 Sell 10653.2500 07/07/2020 09:32 10635.4580 340.8359 4127.6836 29

13 07/07/2020 09:43 Sell 10611.5000 07/07/2020 09:48 10627.7500 (339.9961) 3787.6875 5

14 07/07/2020 10:06 Sell 10611.2500 07/07/2020 10:29 10620.5000 (200.0000) 3587.6875 23

15 07/07/2020 11:02 Sell 10605.7500 07/07/2020 11:59 10586.7500 365.0000 3952.6875 57

16 07/07/2020 12:01 Sell 10566.5000 07/07/2020 12:22 10572.5000 (135.0000) 3817.6875 21

17 07/07/2020 12:43 Sell 10559.2500 07/07/2020 12:59 10516.7500 835.0000 4652.6875 16

18 07/08/2020 06:32 Buy 10581.7500 07/08/2020 07:28 10614.7207 644.4141 5297.1016 56

19 07/08/2020 07:41 Buy 10630.5000 07/08/2020 08:01 10613.7852 (349.3047) 4947.7969 20

20 07/08/2020 08:06 Sell 10594.0000 07/08/2020 08:31 10557.0000 725.0000 5672.7969 25

21 07/08/2020 09:17 Buy 10604.7500 07/08/2020 09:41 10600.0000 (110.0000) 5562.7969 24

22 07/08/2020 09:56 Buy 10613.5000 07/08/2020 10:18 10611.5000 (55.0000) 5507.7969 22

23 07/08/2020 10:32 Sell 10602.0000 07/08/2020 10:36 10611.7500 (210.0000) 5297.7969 4

24 07/08/2020 10:53 Sell 10595.0000 07/08/2020 11:02 10597.0000 (55.0000) 5242.7969 9

25 07/08/2020 11:03 Sell 10584.7500 07/08/2020 11:22 10591.7500 (155.0000) 5087.7969 19

26 07/08/2020 11:40 Sell 10577.5000 07/08/2020 11:58 10591.5537 (296.0742) 4791.7227 18

27 07/08/2020 12:19 Buy 10633.2500 07/08/2020 12:38 10626.9326 (141.3516) 4650.3711 19

28 07/09/2020 06:32 Buy 10742.0000 07/09/2020 06:35 10728.0000 (294.9961) 4355.3750 3

29 07/09/2020 07:24 Sell 10702.2500 07/09/2020 07:26 10719.5000 (360.0000) 3995.3750 2

30 07/09/2020 07:39 Sell 10683.2500 07/09/2020 08:33 10610.2500 1445.0000 5440.3750 54

31 07/09/2020 09:15 Buy 10658.0000 07/09/2020 09:27 10649.7500 (180.0000) 5260.3750 12

32 07/09/2020 09:43 Buy 10667.2500 07/09/2020 10:22 10698.0000 600.0000 5860.3750 39

33 07/09/2020 10:55 Sell 10681.5000 07/09/2020 11:06 10693.3271 (251.5430) 5608.8320 11

34 07/09/2020 11:23 Buy 10720.7500 07/09/2020 12:21 10747.1318 512.6328 6121.4648 58

35 07/09/2020 12:41 Sell 10714.5000 07/09/2020 12:44 10727.0000 (264.9961) 5856.4688 3

36 07/10/2020 06:31 Buy 10746.5000 07/10/2020 06:33 10729.3223 (358.5547) 5497.9141 2

37 07/10/2020 06:42 Sell 10681.0000 07/10/2020 07:09 10665.0000 304.9922 5802.9063 27

38 07/10/2020 07:37 Buy 10719.0000 07/10/2020 07:48 10703.2500 (330.0000) 5472.9063 11

39 07/10/2020 08:15 Buy 10719.2500 07/10/2020 08:33 10718.2500 (35.0000) 5437.9063 18

40 07/10/2020 08:35 Buy 10725.0000 07/10/2020 09:04 10733.5000 155.0000 5592.9063 29

41 07/10/2020 09:26 Sell 10722.7500 07/10/2020 09:43 10730.2500 (165.0000) 5427.9063 17

42 07/10/2020 10:03 Buy 10741.5000 07/10/2020 10:33 10756.2646 280.2930 5708.1992 30

43 07/10/2020 10:43 Buy 10765.0000 07/10/2020 11:08 10762.7500 (59.9961) 5648.2031 25

44 07/10/2020 11:38 Buy 10771.7500 07/10/2020 12:41 10798.0000 510.0000 6158.2031 63

Page 2 of 2

7/10/2020about:blank


